Bid Opening Date: 4/23/2019
Project Number: F-0102(16)16

Unofficial Bid Results

Project Name: SR-102; MP 14.00 - 17.50

Contractor

Engineer's Estimate:
GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.

STAKER & PARSON COS DBA JACK B
KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Bid Received

4/23/2019 14:06:17
4/23/2019 14:06:18
4/23/2019 14:06:19
4/23/2019 14:06:19

Bid Total
"P" Section

2,275,893.88
2,044,368.25

2,040,514.00
2,147,262.55
2,276,956.00

+

Region: REGION 1
County: BOX ELDER

Bid Total

"T" Section =

78,500.00
78,500.00

94,200.00
92,630.00
106,760.00

Total Bid
Award

Consideration

2,354,393.88
$2,122,868.25

$2,134,714.00
$2,239,892.55
$2,383,716.00

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on Declared

"P" Totals  Non-Responsive

$2,503,483.27

Comments:



